
 

   

 

Kids in Motion Academy Daily Schedule 

Preschool Schedule – Preschool 2s 

8:20-8:30 
8:35-8:55 
9:00-9:10 

9:15-10:00 
10:00-10:25 
10:30-11:00 
11:05-11:15 
11:15-11:45 
11:45-12:05 

12:10-1:45 
1:45-1:55 
2:00-2:50 

3:00 

Arrival 
Devotion 
Greeting Circle 
Learning Circles (Language Dev., Cognitive Dev., Learning Centers) 
Snack & Recess (North Playground) 
Learning Circles (Language Dev., Physical Dev., Social Emotional Dev.) 
Closing Circle & Prep for lunch 
Lunch 
Recess (North Playground) 
Rest 
Diapers/Potty  
Specials (Sensory Room, PE/Gym) 

Dismissal 
 

Preschool Schedule – Preschool 3s 

8:20-8:30 
8:35-8:55 
9:00-9:10 

9:15-10:00 
10:00-10:25 
10:30-11:00 
11:05-11:15 
11:15-11:45 
11:45-12:05 

12:10-1:45 
2:00-2:50 

3:00 

Arrival 
Devotion 
Greeting Circle 
First Read Aloud (Whole Group) & Literacy Centers 
Snack & Recess (North Playground) 
Second Read Aloud (Whole Group) & Math/Science Centers 
Closing Circle 
Lunch 
Recess (North Playground) & Diapers/Bathroom 
Rest 
Specials 
Dismissal 

PreK 3s 

8:20-8:30 
8:35-8:55 
9:00-9:10 
9:15-9:25 
9:25-9:30 

9:30-10:00 
10:00-10:25 
10:30-11:25 
11:30-11:55 
12:00-12:30 

12:30-1:00 
1:00-1:45 
1:45-1:55 
2:00-2:50 

3:00 

Arrival 
Devotion 
Morning Meeting & Social Emotional Learning 
Alphabet Time (Whole Group) 
Read Aloud 
Language Rotations/Teacher Table 
Snack & Recess (South Playground) 
Math Rotations/Teacher Table 
Science/Social Studies 
Lunch 
Recess (North Playground) 
Rest Time 
Closing Meeting 
Specials 
Dismissal 

 

PreK 



 

   

 

8:20-8:30 
8:35-8:55 
9:00-9:05 
9:05-9:30 
9:30-9:55 

10:00-10:25 
10:30-10:50 
10:50-11:15 
11:15-11:20 
11:20-11:45 
11:45-12:00 
12:00-12:30 

12:30-1:00 
1:00-1:55 
2:00-2:30 
2:30-2:50 
2:50-3:00 

3:00 

Arrival 
Devotion 
Morning Meeting 
Language (Alphabet time, High Frequency Words, Book Time) 
Literacy Rotations 
Snack & Recess 
Math (Whole Group) 
Math Rotations 
Clean Up/Brain Break 
SEL, Music & Movement, Weekly Song 
Closing Meeting 
Lunch 
Rest/Quiet Time 
Specials 
Science 
Recess 
Pack Up for End of the Day 
Dismissal 

Kindergarten & 1st Grade Schedule 

7:55-8:05 
8:05-8:25 
8:25-8:35 
8:35-8:55 
8:55-9:00 

9:00-10:30 
10:30-10:50 
10:50-11:50 
11:55-12:00 
12:00-12:30 
12:30-12:55 

1:00-1:55 
2:00-2:50 
2:50-3:00 

3:00 

Arrival 
Phonics, Journal Writing 
Morning Meeting & Calendar 
Devotion 
Restroom Break 
Language (English, Language Arts, Reading) 
Snack and Restroom Break 
Math 
Wash Hands 
Lunch 
Recess 
Specials 
Science/Social Studies 
Pack bags and get ready for dismissal 
Dismissal 

 


