

Kids in Motion Academy Daily Schedule

Preschool Schedule - Preschool 2s		
8:20-8:30	Arrival	
8:35-8:55	Devotion	
9:00-9:10	Greeting Circle	
9:15-10:00	Learning Circles (Language Dev., Cognitive Dev., Learning Centers)	
10:00-10:25	Snack & Recess (North Playground)	
10:30-11:00	Learning Circles (Language Dev., Physical Dev., Social Emotional Dev.)	
11:05-11:15	Closing Circle & Prep for lunch	
11:15-11:45	Lunch	
11:45-12:05	Recess (North Playground)	
12:10-1:45	Rest	
1:45-1:55	Diapers/Potty	
2:00-2:50	Specials (Sensory Room, PE/Gym)	
3:00	Dismissal	
Preschool Schedule - Preschool 3s		
8:20-8:30	Arrival	
8:35-8:55	Devotion	
9:00-9:10	Greeting Circle	
9:15-10:00	First Read Aloud (Whole Group) & Literacy Centers	
10:00-10:25	Snack & Recess (North Playground)	
10:30-11:00	Second Read Aloud (Whole Group) & Math/Science Centers	
11:05-11:15 11:15-11:45	Closing Circle Lunch	
11:15-11:45		
12:10-1:45	Recess (North Playground) & Diapers/Bathroom Rest	
2:00-2:50	Specials	
3:00	Dismissal	
PreK 3s		
8:20-8:30	Arrival	
8:35-8:55	Devotion	
9:00-9:10	Morning Meeting & Social Emotional Learning	
9:15-9:25	Alphabet Time (Whole Group)	
9:25-9:30	Read Aloud	
9:30-10:00	Language Rotations/Teacher Table	
10:00-10:25	Snack & Recess (South Playground)	
10:30-11:25	Math Rotations/Teacher Table	
11:30-11:55	Science/Social Studies	
12:00-12:30	Lunch	
12:30-1:00	Recess (North Playground)	
1:00-1:45	Rest Time	
1:45-1:55	Closing Meeting	
2:00-2:50	Specials	
3:00	Dismissal	



8:20-8:30	Arrival
8:35-8:55	Devotion
9:00-9:05	Morning Meeting
9:05-9:30	Language (Alphabet time, High Frequency Words, Book Time)
9:30-9:55	Literacy Rotations
10:00-10:25	Snack & Recess
10:30-10:50	Math (Whole Group)
10:50-11:15	Math Rotations
11:15-11:20	Clean Up/Brain Break
11:20-11:45	SEL, Music & Movement, Weekly Song
11:45-12:00	Closing Meeting
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-1:00	Rest/Quiet Time
1:00-1:55	Specials
2:00-2:30	Science
2:30-2:50	Recess
2:50-3:00	Pack Up for End of the Day
3:00	Dismissal
Kindergarten & 1st Grade Schedule	
7:55-8:05	Arrival
8:05-8:25	Phonics, Journal Writing
8:25-8:35	Morning Meeting & Calendar
8:35-8:55	Devotion
8:55-9:00	Restroom Break
9:00-10:30	Language (English, Language Arts, Reading)
10:30-10:50	Snack and Restroom Break
10:50-11:50	Math
11:55-12:00	Wash Hands
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-12:55	Recess
1:00-1:55	Specials
2:00-2:50	Science/Social Studies
2:50-3:00	Pack bags and get ready for dismissal
3:00	Dismissal